flow & process solutions
Plastic valves & fittings for industry
What's New!
• Ball valves ............................................................................................ 274
• Butterfly valves .................................................................................... 277
• Pneumatic actuated valves components........................................ 278
• Membrane valves ................................................................................ 278
• Solenoid valves ................................................................................... 279

d (mm) 50 63 75 90 110 140 160 225 280 315
DN 40 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300
face to face (mm) 34 44 46 57 60 66 72 82 92 98
code 5300SW040 5300SW050 5300SW065 5300SW080 5300SW100 5300SW125 5300SW150 5300SW200 5300SW250 5300SW300
PL1 - PVC-U
2014/68/EU Directive - Risk category I / module A - Between flanges PN10 - PVC-U body - Reinforced PP butterfly - EPDM seat -
Stainless steel stem - Anti-UV protection - ABS lever up to DN200, cast iron gearbox above - PS: 10 bar - TS: 0°C/+55°C.
ISO
9001
PL1 - PVC-U - Butterfly valve with electric actuator
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator code
40 34 TCR05 5300SW040024310
50 44 TCR05 5300SW050024310
65 46 TCR05 5300SW065024310
80 57 TCR05 5300SW080024310
100 60 TCR05 5300SW100024310
125 66 TCR11 5300SW125024610
150 72 TCR11 5300SW150024610
200 82 TCR11 5300SW200024610
250 92 UVD25 5300SW250022350
300 98 UVF50 5300SW300022400
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator code
40 34 SA05 5300SW040023010
50 44 SA05 5300SW050023010
65 46 SA05 5300SW065023010
80 57 SA05 5300SW080023010
100 60 SA05 5300SW100023010
125 66 NA06 5300SW125023110
150 72 NA09 5300SW150023120
200 82 NA15 5300SW200023130
250 92 NA28 5300SW250023150
300 98 NA38 5300SW300023160
NA06
 Electric actuated PVC butterfly valves
E
L
E
C
T
R
IC
NEW
PVC PN10 flanges set
DN 40 50 65 80 100 125 150 200
code 982030 982031 982032 982033 982034 982035 982036 982037
PL1 - PVC-U - Butterfly valve with pneumatic actuator
DN
face
to face
(mm)
double acting
actuator  code
40 34 PP00 5300SW040012103
50 44 PP00 5300SW050012103
65 46 PP00 5300SW065012103
80 57 PP10 5300SW080012106
100 60 PP10 5300SW100012106
125 66 PP20 5300SW125012109
150 72 PP20 5300SW150012109
200 82 PP20 5300SW200012109
250 92 RE116 5300SW250017011R
300 98 RE126 5300SW300017012R
DN
face
to face
(mm)
spring return
actuator  code
40 34 PP10S 5300SW040012126
50 44 PP10S 5300SW050012126
65 46 PP10S 5300SW065012126
80 57 PP10S 5300SW080012126
100 60 PP20S 5300SW100012129
125 66 PP20S 5300SW125012129
150 72 RES116 5300SW150017111R
200 82 RES116 5300SW200017111R
250 92 RES161 5300SW250017114R
300 98 RES161 5300SW300017114R